
Date Day Events
Jun-19

6/1/2019 Saturday
6/2/2019 Sunday
6/3/2019 Monday
6/4/2019 Tuesday
6/5/2019 Wednesday
6/6/2019 Thursday
6/7/2019 Friday
6/8/2019 Saturday
6/9/2019 Sunday

6/10/2019 Monday
6/11/2019 Tuesday
6/12/2019 Wednesday
6/13/2019 Thursday
6/14/2019 Friday
6/15/2019 Saturday
6/16/2019 Sunday
6/17/2019 Monday School Resumes after Summer Vacation
6/18/2019 Tuesday
6/19/2019 Wednesday
6/20/2019 Thursday
6/21/2019 Friday
6/22/2019 Saturday Declaration of Clubs & Committees
6/23/2019 Sunday

6/24/2019 Monday
Prayer Service for the New Academic Year 
(Programme Coordination Committee)

6/25/2019 Tuesday

6/26/2019 Wednesday
Appointment of Class Monitors, School Council Members, Office Bearers, Class 
Prefects & Representatives

6/27/2019 Thursday
6/28/2019 Friday
6/29/2019 Saturday
6/30/2019 Sunday

Jul-19
7/1/2019 Monday Investiture Ceremony
7/2/2019 Tuesday
7/3/2019 Wednesday HOLIDAY - St. THOMAS DAY
7/4/2019 Thursday
7/5/2019 Friday
7/6/2019 Saturday
7/7/2019 Sunday
7/8/2019 Monday Giving Syllabus for Periodic Test - I
7/9/2019 Tuesday

7/10/2019 Wednesday
7/11/2019 Thursday
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7/12/2019 Friday
International English Olympiad Registration and Fee Submission to the class teacher 
(II to XII) (For each exam Rs. 180)

7/13/2019 Saturday
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM - STAFF MEETING 
9.30 AM - 11:30 AM - PTM - CLASS (IX - XII) - PARENTS CAN MEET THE SUBJECT 
TEACHERS & DISCUSS ABOUT THE PROGRESS OF THEIR CHILDREN

7/14/2019 Sunday
7/15/2019 Monday Periodic Test - I  Begins (Tentative Date) - Hindi-I (I-V), Hindi (VI-XII)
7/16/2019 Tuesday English-I (I-V), English (VI-XII)
7/17/2019 Wednesday Maths
7/18/2019 Thursday EVS(I&II)/Science (III to X)/Physics(XI & XII)
7/19/2019 Friday Social Science (III to X)/Chemistry(XI & XII)
7/20/2019 Saturday Sanskrit (VI to VIII), English-II (I-V)
7/21/2019 Sunday
7/22/2019 Monday Hindi-II (I-V)
7/23/2019 Tuesday
7/24/2019 Wednesday
7/25/2019 Thursday
7/26/2019 Friday First Monthly Test for K.G. SECTION
7/27/2019 Saturday Plantation Day (Eco Club) & Welcoming of New Comers
7/28/2019 Sunday
7/29/2019 Monday Selection of Houses from Classes (VI-XII)
7/30/2019 Tuesday
7/31/2019 Wednesday Declaration of Houses of all the classes

Aug-19
8/1/2019 Thursday
8/2/2019 Friday

8/3/2019 Saturday
Registration for Housewise matches (Basket Ball, Hand Ball, Volley Ball (Boys), 
Throw Ball (Girls), Table Tennis, Ho-Kho &Cricket) (By Prefects & Representatives)

8/4/2019 Sunday

8/5/2019 Monday
National Level Science Talent Search Exam (NSTSE) Registration & Fee Submission to 
the Class Teacher (II-XII) (Exam Fee Rs. 175)

8/6/2019 Tuesday Basket Ball Boys (Jr. & Mini) & Throw Ball Girls - House wise Competition (3-6 P.M.)

8/7/2019 Wednesday Volley Ball Boys (Jr. & Mini.) & Basket Ball Girls - House wise Competition (3-6 P.M.)

8/8/2019 Thursday Table Tennis Boys (Jr. & Mini.) & Kho-Kho Girls - House wise competition (3-6 P.M.)

8/9/2019 Friday Table Tennis Girls & Kho-Kho Boys - House wise competition (3-6 P.M.)

8/10/2019 Saturday
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM - STAFF MEETING 
9.30 AM - 11:30 AM - PTM - CLASS (VI - VIII) & (NUR-UKG) - PARENTS CAN MEET THE 
SUBJECT TEACHERS & DISCUSS ABOUT THE PROGRESS OF THEIR CHILDREN

8/11/2019 Sunday
8/12/2019 Monday HOLIDAY - EID UL JUHA
8/13/2019 Tuesday
8/14/2019 Wednesday
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8/15/2019 Thursday
INDEPENDENCE DAY - Flag Hoisting & Function at 7.15 AM, All students must reach 
the school by 7.00 AM in white uniform & RAKSHA BANDHAN

8/16/2019 Friday
8/17/2019 Saturday
8/18/2019 Sunday
8/19/2019 Monday CLUB ACTIVITY - ENGLISH LANGUAGE CLUB
8/20/2019 Tuesday
8/21/2019 Wednesday
8/22/2019 Thursday
8/23/2019 Friday CLUB ACTIVITY - MATHS CLUB
8/24/2019 Saturday HOLIDAY - KRISHNA JANMASTAMI
8/25/2019 Sunday
8/26/2019 Monday
8/27/2019 Tuesday CLUB ACTIVITY - SCIENCE CLUB
8/28/2019 Wednesday
8/29/2019 Thursday
8/30/2019 Friday
8/31/2019 Saturday CLUB ACTIVITY - I.T. CLUB

Sep-19
9/1/2019 Sunday
9/2/2019 Monday HOLIDAY - GANESH CHATURTHI
9/3/2019 Tuesday
9/4/2019 Wednesday
9/5/2019 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration (Program Coordination Committee)
9/6/2019 Friday Registration for Cultutal Competition (I - XII) to the Class Teachers
9/7/2019 Saturday
9/8/2019 Sunday
9/9/2019 Monday

9/10/2019 Tuesday HOLIDAY - MOHARRAM
9/11/2019 Wednesday  Term-I Assessment Begins (Not Fixed Date) & K.G. Section First Term Exam
9/12/2019 Thursday
9/13/2019 Friday

9/14/2019 Saturday
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM - STAFF MEETING 
9.30 AM - 11:30 AM - PTM - CLASS (III - V) - PARENTS CAN MEET THE SUBJECT 
TEACHERS & DISCUSS ABOUT THE PROGRESS OF THEIR CHILDREN

9/15/2019 Sunday
9/16/2019 Monday
9/17/2019 Tuesday
9/18/2019 Wednesday
9/19/2019 Thursday
9/20/2019 Friday
9/21/2019 Saturday
9/22/2019 Sunday
9/23/2019 Monday
9/24/2019 Tuesday
9/25/2019 Wednesday
9/26/2019 Thursday
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9/27/2019 Friday
9/28/2019 Saturday HOLIDAY - SARV PITRA AMAVASYA
9/29/2019 Sunday
9/30/2019 Monday

Oct-19
10/1/2019 Tuesday
10/2/2019 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTI
10/3/2019 Thursday Auditions for Cultutal Competition - 1
10/4/2019 Friday Auditions for Cultutal Competition - 2
10/5/2019 Saturday
10/6/2019 Sunday HOLIDAY - DURGA ASHTAMI
10/7/2019 Monday HOLIDAY - MAHA NAVMI
10/8/2019 Tuesday HOLIDAY - VIJAYA DASHAMI
10/9/2019 Wednesday HOLIDAY -  

10/10/2019 Thursday
10/11/2019 Friday

10/12/2019 Saturday
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM - STAFF MEETING 
9.30 AM - 11:30 AM - PTM - CLASS (I - II ) - PARENTS CAN MEET THE SUBJECT 
TEACHERS & DISCUSS ABOUT THE PROGRESS OF THEIR CHILDREN

10/13/2019 Sunday HOLIDAY - VALMIKI JAYANTI
10/14/2019 Monday
10/15/2019 Tuesday English Olympiad Exam (II-XII)
10/16/2019 Wednesday
10/17/2019 Thursday
10/18/2019 Friday Cultural Competition (Day 1)
10/19/2019 Saturday Cultural Competition (Day 2)
10/20/2019 Sunday
10/21/2019 Monday
10/22/2019 Tuesday
10/23/2019 Wednesday Fancy Dress Competition for KG section
10/24/2019 Thursday Sports Day for KG Section (Sports Club)
10/25/2019 Friday HOLIDAY - DHANTRAYODASHI
10/26/2019 Saturday HOLIDAY - ANAND CHATURDASHI
10/27/2019 Sunday HOLIDAY - DEEWALI, LASHAMI POOJA
10/28/2019 Monday HOLIDAY - GOVERDHAN POOJA
10/29/2019 Tuesday
10/30/2019 Wednesday
10/31/2019 Thursday NATIONAL UNITY DAY (SOCIAL SCIENCE CLUB ACTIVITY)

Nov-19
11/1/2019 Friday MADHYA PRADESH DAY (HINDI LANGUAGE CLUB ACTIVITY)
11/2/2019 Saturday
11/3/2019 Sunday
11/4/2019 Monday Second Monthly Test K.G. Section
11/5/2019 Tuesday
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11/6/2019 Wednesday
11/7/2019 Thursday
11/8/2019 Friday

11/9/2019 Saturday
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM - STAFF MEETING 
9.30 AM - 11:30 AM - PTM - CLASS (IX - XII) - PARENTS CAN MEET THE SUBJECT 
TEACHERS & DISCUSS ABOUT THE PROGRESS OF THEIR CHILDREN

11/10/2019 Sunday HOLIDAY - EID MILAD UN NABI
11/11/2019 Monday
11/12/2019 Tuesday HOLIDAY - GURU NANAK JAYANTI
11/13/2019 Wednesday Giving Syllabus for Periodic Test - II
11/14/2019 Thursday Children's Day - Cultural Day of K.G. Section
11/15/2019 Friday
11/16/2019 Saturday
11/17/2019 Sunday
11/18/2019 Monday
11/19/2019 Tuesday
11/20/2019 Wednesday
11/21/2019 Thursday
11/22/2019 Friday
11/23/2019 Saturday Periodic Test - II  Begins (Tentative Date) - Hindi-I (I-V), Hindi (VI-XII)
11/24/2019 Sunday
11/25/2019 Monday English-I (I-V), English (VI-XII)
11/26/2019 Tuesday Maths
11/27/2019 Wednesday EVS(I&II)/Science (III to X)/Physics(XI & XII)
11/28/2019 Thursday Social Science (III to X)/Chemistry(XI & XII)
11/29/2019 Friday Sanskrit (VI to VIII), English-II (I-V)
11/30/2019 Saturday Hindi-II (I-V)

Dec-19
12/1/2019 Sunday
12/2/2019 Monday
12/3/2019 Tuesday
12/4/2019 Wednesday NSTSE Exam (II - XII)
12/5/2019 Thursday
12/6/2019 Friday
12/7/2019 Saturday
12/8/2019 Sunday
12/9/2019 Monday Second Term Exam of K.G. Section

12/10/2019 Tuesday
12/11/2019 Wednesday
12/12/2019 Thursday
12/13/2019 Friday

12/14/2019 Saturday
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM - STAFF MEETING 
9.30 AM - 11:30 AM - PTM - CLASS (VI - VIII) & (NUR-UKG) - PARENTS CAN MEET THE 
SUBJECT TEACHERS & DISCUSS ABOUT THE PROGRESS OF THEIR CHILDREN

12/15/2019 Sunday
12/16/2019 Monday
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12/17/2019 Tuesday
12/18/2019 Wednesday
12/19/2019 Thursday
12/20/2019 Friday P T M FOR KG Section
12/21/2019 Saturday Christmas Day Celebration (Special Committee)
12/22/2019 Sunday
12/23/2019 Monday Christmas/Winter Holidays Begin
12/24/2019 Tuesday HOLIDAY
12/25/2019 Wednesday HOLIDAY - CHRISTMAS 
12/26/2019 Thursday HOLIDAY
12/27/2019 Friday HOLIDAY
12/28/2019 Saturday HOLIDAY
12/29/2019 Sunday HOLIDAY
12/30/2019 Monday HOLIDAY
12/31/2019 Tuesday HOLIDAY

Jan-20
1/1/2020 Wednesday HOLIDAY - HAPPY NEW YEAR
1/2/2020 Thursday
1/3/2020 Friday
1/4/2020 Saturday
1/5/2020 Sunday
1/6/2020 Monday
1/7/2020 Tuesday
1/8/2020 Wednesday
1/9/2020 Thursday

1/10/2020 Friday

1/11/2020 Saturday
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM - STAFF MEETING 
9.30 AM - 11:30 AM - PTM - CLASS (III - V) - PARENTS CAN MEET THE SUBJECT 
TEACHERS & DISCUSS ABOUT THE PROGRESS OF THEIR CHILDREN

1/12/2020 Sunday SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI (NATIONAL YOGA DAY)
1/13/2020 Monday
1/14/2020 Tuesday
1/15/2020 Wednesday HOLIDAY - PONGAL, MAKAR SAKRANTI
1/16/2020 Thursday
1/17/2020 Friday
1/18/2020 Saturday
1/19/2020 Sunday
1/20/2020 Monday Pre - Board Exam for X & XII Begins 
1/21/2020 Tuesday
1/22/2020 Wednesday
1/23/2020 Thursday
1/24/2020 Friday
1/25/2020 Saturday

1/26/2020 Sunday
REPUBLIC DAY - Flag Hoisting & Function at 7.15 AM, All students must reach the 
school by 7.00 AM in white uniform

1/27/2020 Monday III Monthly Test for KG Section
1/28/2020 Tuesday
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1/29/2020 Wednesday
1/30/2020 Thursday
1/31/2020 Friday

Feb-20
2/1/2020 Saturday
2/2/2020 Sunday
2/3/2020 Monday
2/4/2020 Tuesday
2/5/2020 Wednesday
2/6/2020 Thursday
2/7/2020 Friday

2/8/2020 Saturday
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM - STAFF MEETING 
9.30 AM - 11:30 AM - PTM - CLASS (I - II ) - PARENTS CAN MEET THE SUBJECT 
TEACHERS & DISCUSS ABOUT THE PROGRESS OF THEIR CHILDREN

2/9/2020 Sunday HOLIDAY - GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI
2/10/2020 Monday
2/11/2020 Tuesday
2/12/2020 Wednesday
2/13/2020 Thursday
2/14/2020 Friday
2/15/2020 Saturday
2/16/2020 Sunday
2/17/2020 Monday
2/18/2020 Tuesday
2/19/2020 Wednesday
2/20/2020 Thursday
2/21/2020 Friday HOLIDAY - MAHA SHIVRATRI
2/22/2020 Saturday
2/23/2020 Sunday
2/24/2020 Monday
2/25/2020 Tuesday
2/26/2020 Wednesday Annual Examination Begins (Not Fixed Date)
2/27/2020 Thursday
2/28/2020 Friday
2/29/2020 Saturday

Mar-20
3/1/2020 Sunday
3/2/2020 Monday
3/3/2020 Tuesday
3/4/2020 Wednesday
3/5/2020 Thursday
3/6/2020 Friday
3/7/2020 Saturday
3/8/2020 Sunday
3/9/2020 Monday
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3/10/2020 Tuesday HOLIDAY - HOLI
3/11/2020 Wednesday
3/12/2020 Thursday
3/13/2020 Friday HOLIDAY - RANG PANCHAMI
3/14/2020 Saturday 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM - STAFF MEETING 
3/15/2020 Sunday
3/16/2020 Monday
3/17/2020 Tuesday
3/18/2020 Wednesday
3/19/2020 Thursday
3/20/2020 Friday
3/21/2020 Saturday
3/22/2020 Sunday
3/23/2020 Monday
3/24/2020 Tuesday
3/25/2020 Wednesday HOLIDAY - GUDI PADWA
3/26/2020 Thursday HOLIDAY - JULELAL JAYANTI (CHETI CHAND)
3/27/2020 Friday
3/28/2020 Saturday
3/29/2020 Sunday
3/30/2020 Monday
3/31/2020 Tuesday

Apr-20
4/1/2020 Wednesday
4/2/2020 Thursday HOLIDAY - RAM NAVMI
4/3/2020 Friday
4/4/2020 Saturday
4/5/2020 Sunday
4/6/2020 Monday HOLIDAY - MAHAVEER JAYANTI
4/7/2020 Tuesday
4/8/2020 Wednesday
4/9/2020 Thursday

4/10/2020 Friday HOLIDAY - GOOD FRIDAY
4/11/2020 Saturday 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM - STAFF MEETING 
4/12/2020 Sunday
4/13/2020 Monday
4/14/2020 Tuesday HOLIDAY - AMBEDAR JAYANTI
4/15/2020 Wednesday
4/16/2020 Thursday
4/17/2020 Friday
4/18/2020 Saturday
4/19/2020 Sunday
4/20/2020 Monday
4/21/2020 Tuesday
4/22/2020 Wednesday
4/23/2020 Thursday
4/24/2020 Friday
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4/25/2020 Saturday
4/26/2020 Sunday
4/27/2020 Monday
4/28/2020 Tuesday
4/29/2020 Wednesday
4/30/2020 Thursday


